SPECIAL Custer County Equalization Board

The **Custer County Equalization Board** will meet in session on Tuesday, June 4, 2024 at 8:30 a.m. in the Custer County Commissioner's Office of the Courthouse located in Arapaho, Oklahoma.

AGENDA

1. Approve/Disapprove Request from Assessor to Extend the Custer County Board of Equalization to July 31, 2024 for the purpose of Hearing Protest.

POSTED: May 28, 2024

2:00 o'clock pm Courthouse Building Arapaho, Oklahoma

Melissa Graham

Custer County Clerk